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Club

Angelica DeGuzman Northern Lights Skating Club
Mackenzie MacDonald Mile Zero FSC
Violet Kay Peace Passage SC
Ysabelle Bolando Mile Zero FSC
Kaylee Minion Mackenzie FSC
Annabelle Hayward Little Giant FSC
Kiana Taylor Mackenzie FSC
Billie Naisby Hudson s Hope FSC
Peyton Elliott Fort St John FSC
Francheska Coulls Mile 300 FSC
Angel Hollingshead Mile Zero FSC
Courtney Brake Mile 300 FSC
Trinity Callan Mile 300 FSC
Kayleigh Krueger Northern Lights Skating Club
Ethan Swinburnson
Skate Canada Date:

11-Feb-2023

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

1:57:31PM

2023 Totem Interclub

Dawson Creek, B.C.
Feb. 10, 2023 to Feb. 12, 2023

STAR 5 Women (A Gp3)

Category Result Summary

AR
1251 (1)
1224 (2
1220 (3
1173 (4)
1167 (5
1130  (6)
1061 (7)
1045 (8)
204 (9
883  (10)
832  (11)
801 (12
770  (13)
758  (14)

12.51
12.24
12.20
11.73
11.67
11.30
10.61
10.45
9.94
8.83
8.32
8.01
7.70
7.58

Controller Signature

Patinage Canada



